
Kids Under 5 
Girls Primary/Secondary
Ladies Trim
Ladies Restyle
 
Clipper
Men Trim
Men Restyle

 
Blow Outs
Blow Out With Extentions
Add On Curls or Straighten to B/O
Style Me Dry
Hair-Up

$26
$63
$98

$118

$15
$43
$50

Price list 

$65/$77/$87
$107 

$20
$73

$130

Luxury Treatment

TRIMS

BLOW OUT / STYLE

TREATMENT

$50

TINTS

Tint (Re-Growth)
Add on Ends colour
Add On Ends extra Long
Extra Colour Bowl Mix
Colour Remover

$144
$84

$105
$20

$280
*Add On Blow Out/Trim to Any Colour Service 



Price list 
1/4 Head Foils
1/2 Head Foils
3/4 Head Foils 
Full Head Foils

Tint 1/4 Head Foils
Tint 1/2 Head Foils

$140
$170
$200
$230

$284
$314

*Add On Blow Out/Trim to Any Colour Service 

FOILS

$184
$237
$245
$74

Balayage Ends Only
Balayage Full Head
Balayage 2 Colours
Basin Balayage Refresh



Price list 

Tone &Treat
(Toner/Treatment)
( Dosen’t include Blow Out. ) must add on 
Must Be Received Within 6-8 Week Of
Original Appointment)
For Blondes/Balayage A Great Way To
lengthen the Time Between full
Appointments While Maintaining The
integrity Of Your Hair

$95

$120

Hair Line HightLights 
(6 Foils round Face)
Great For Blondes Who Cant
Stand 8 Week Out Growth

COLOUR MAINTENANCE



Price list 

14 inch 57gms
14 inch 115gms
18 inch 57gms
18 inch 115gms
22 inch 57gms
22 inch 115gms

Maintenance Re-Lifts

$1030
$1630
$1930
$2255
$1490
$2255

Per Row /$80

REAL
Our extensions are made from 100% real human hair (no synthetics!)
CUTICLE DIRECTION CORRECT
Hair is tangle free and easy to brush and style
CUTICLE INTACT
Hair cuticles are intact making the hair more durable
CUTICLE DIRECTION CORRECT
This makes our hair tangle free and easy to brush and style
VIRTUALLY DOUBLE DRAWN
Most of the short hairs are removed to give thickness from root to end
VERSATILE
Available in 3 lengths 14”, 18” & 22” Available in 5 textures from silky straight to
a deep curl.
COLOUR MATCHED
With over 60 colour combinations and highlighted blends available we can
achieve the perfect match, giving you a natural look.
NATURAL
No artificial gloss or textured chemical perms which makes our hair extensions
look and feel amazing.

CARLA LAWSON HAIR EXTENSIONS

*Consultation Required Prior To Appointment



Price list 

18 inch 50g
18 inch 100g
20 inch 50g 
20 inch 100g
22 inch 50g
22 inch 100g

Maintenance Re-Lifts

$900
$1600

$945
$1680

$990
$1760

Per Row /$80
REAL
Our extensions are made from 100% real human hair (no synthetics!)
CUTICLE DIRECTION CORRECT
Hair is tangle free and easy to brush and style
om root to end
VERSATILE
Available in 3 lengths 18, 20” & 22” Available in 2 textures from silky straight to waves
Skinny top full ends Weft (Euro Copy) Oriental 
COLOUR MATCHED
There are  colour combinations and highlighted blends available  so we can
achieve the perfect match, giving you a natural look.
NATURAL
No artificial gloss or textured chemical perms which makes our hair extensions
look and feel amazing.

Life span 12 months to 18 Month
Can colour darker and tone
No shedding
Super skinny on top
Thick ends

WESTEND HAIR EXTENSIONS

*Consultation Required Prior To Appointment



Price list 

Short  ( chin length) 
Medium ( shoulder length) 
long ( past shoulders) 

$600
$720
$840

Natural straightening & taming action

The new Hstraighten taming and smoothing program
responds to the specific needs of deeply dehydrated
frizzy hair. The treatment adds moisture, conditioner,
and polish to your hair fibre; leaving your hair smooth
and frizz-resistant.

For the first treatment you get a take home pack with
shampoo, conditioner and a styling product. 

Maintenance is every 3-5 months depending on on your
hair type. This will be discussed in your consultation. 

SMOOTHING TREATMENTS

*Consultation Required Prior To Appointment


